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1-How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4 —85to 100%
3-70to0 84%
2 — 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4-Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won’t teach at all

2. How well did the teachers prepare
for the classes?

0 - Won’t teach at all 7

1 — Indifferently 13
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

0— Very poor communication
1- Generally ineffective

2 — Just satisfactorily

3 — Sometimes effective

4 — Always effective
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4-Excellent
3 —Very good
2 — Good

1 —Fair
0—Poor

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching

can best be described as

0-Poor 5
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2 -Good 114
3 —Very good 180
4—Excellent 271
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0— Unfair

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation
process by the teachers.

0— Unfair 16

1 — Usually unfair 7
B 5. Fairness of the internal
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evaluation process by the
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4 — Always fair 356
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never
6. Was your performance in assignments
discussed with you?
O0— Never 7
1 —Rarely 9
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 87 B 6. Was your performance in
assignments discussed with you?
3 — Usually 152
4 — Everytime 313
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350




7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 — Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

7.The institute takes active interest in
promoting internship, student exchange, field
visit opportunities for students.

O— Never 3
1-Rarely 2 M 7.The institute takes active
2 —Sometimes 106 interest in promoting internship,
3 - Often 5 student exchange, field visit
4 — Regularly 331 opportunities for students.
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth.

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth.
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facilitates you in cognitive, social
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0— Strongly disagree

9. The institution provides multiple
opportunities to learn and grow.

0—Strongly disagree 6
1 - Disagree 16
2 — Neutral =9 Th.e institution prf)vides
multiple opportunities to learn
3 —Agree 282 and grow.
4 — Strongly agree 240
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

10. Teachers inform you about your expected
competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

O0— Never 2
1-Rarely 1 B 10. Teachers inform you about
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4 —Everytime 3p7  outcomes.
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don’t have a mentor

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up
with an assigned task to you.

0—1don’t have a mentor 12
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2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 69 W 11. Your mentor does ?
necessary follow-up with an
3— Usually 160 assigned task to you.
4 — Everytime 305
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0 —Never
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts
through examples and applications.
0 —Never 3
1-Rarely 25
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 54 B 12. The teachers illustrate the
y concepts through examples and
3 — Usually 149 applications.
4 — Everytime 347
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

13. The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
0— Unable to 7
1-Slightl 18
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2 — Partially 58 strengths and encourage you
3 — Reasonably 163 with providing right level of
challenges.
4 — Fully 332
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. Teachers are able to identify your
weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

0 — Never 16

1 —Rarely 31
M 14. Teachers are able to identify

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 61
your weaknesses and help you
3 — Usually 14¢ to overcome them.

4 — Every time 325
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. The institution makes effort to engage
students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the

teaching learning process.

0 — Strongly disagree 3 o
B 15. The institution makes effort

1-Disagree 19 to engage students in the
2 —Neutral 54 monitoring, review and
3 - Agree 242 continuous quality

improvement of the teaching

4 —Strongly agree 260 .
learning process.
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 —To a great extent
3 —Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning...
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
1 - Disagree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
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69

216

271

0 50

100

150 200 250 300
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 —To a great extent
3 —Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

0-Not atall
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2 —Some what
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world of work.
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.
while teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools
such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
0 - Below 29% 3
1-30-49% 56
M 19. What percentage of teachers
2-50-69% 112 use ICT tools such as LCD
projector, Multimedia, etc. while
3-70-89% 180 teaching.
4 — Above 90% 197
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4 —Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning
process in your institute is very good.

0 — Strongly disagree 3

1 - Disagree 9
m 20. The overall quality of

2 —Neutral 60 . ) .
teaching-learning process in your
3—Agree 230 institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree 276
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21. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching—learning experience
in your Institution 577 responses

Good

No

Very good

Good

Excellent

Good teaching

Ok

Yes

Nothing

All good

Best

General technical knowledge should be given regular
General technical knowledge should be given by regularly
No suggestions

Overall good

GOOD

Nice

Excellent

Good teaching

All are good

Very Good

good

All

Good college

All are good.

Well

Very nice

Very happy

Very good

The suit a little bit of extra supporting

Best engineering college

Required quality teaching learning process

Nothing much just tries to grab some campus for us
1. Some extra general technical knowledge should to be given.
2. Very good, excellent,

1. All in difficult situation teachers are help in students.
2. More than focuses in field practical.

3. Campus related issues.

1-Clean environment,

2-Well educated lectures,

3- Library facility is very good

Outstanding

General technical knowledge should be given regular
General technical knowledge should be given regular.
The best is not needed any suggestion

Impressive



General technical knowledge should be given by regularly

If every machine and tools shown by projector

The college education system is very good. All the practical instruments are available. Teaching
quality is tried to better.

My College is committed to the highest standards of educational and other provision for its
students, and encourages students to provide the Institute with thoughtful and constructive
feedback. Formal evaluations, together with informal comments and consultations, are used to
make improvements to our course and other provisions, and to provide encouragement to staff
where appropriate.

General, Technical should be given by regularly

Basic technical knowledge should to be given everyday

General technical knowledge should be taken regular

Extra technical skill development teaching is dependent in the institute.

Extra technical knowledge should to be given every day....

Projector is setup in the class room

Srinix College of engineering is one of the best college in Odisha and college professor are very
friendly they are always helps there are students

This institution gains WiFi free,(24x7) electricity , friendly and sincere staff, rooms are big and
airy. Overall this institution is very good.

Clg learning facility is very nice and well

Teaching quality is very nice.

Feed back

| am glad to provide you with my feedback about the college. My overall experience to date has
been amazing, and the college is having an amazing infrastructure. My college has provided me
with a number of opportunities to grow and explore my skills. The emphasis on sports along with
education always helped me a lot. | have always found a positive and healthy environment and
the teachers are highly supportive. Most of my doubts where cleared after the classes get over.
Our library room will be larger. Students will send to internship for more experience.

Improve the campus selections.

Improve the practical class

By projector is set up in the class room

Good opportunity in the institution

Very good college

Good, very good, excellent

None

Good, very good, very very good

If institution will focused on sports then that will be good for students

N

Create more opportunities for student development

1-use better graphics and visual media to engage students well 2-Try to reach every student and
ask their doubts. 3-Make teaching a two may interaction

Overall all things are good

Outstanding teaching learning experience in our institution.

Good, very good, excellent

My overall experience to date Has been amazing infrastructure .your college give me Number of
opportunities to grow and explore my skill ..in my suggestion if college provide ncc and scout
and guide facilities that will be more effective for us

General technical knowledge should be given regulaer

To make Class room digital and Practical session convert to 3-Dimentional .



Class should be placement oriented,Lab teaching staff should be experienced and College should
do more on Campus placement .

1.Focus less on theory portion and more on practical portion. Its easy to learn when you see it
happen in front of you. 2.Don't force note taking, we usually collect them from friends and keep
then in pdf format.

1.Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. 2.

1. Improving our college campus

1.more guidence to final year student,2.placement oriented teaching. 3.more experienced lab
teacher, 4. Projector based smart class room

RMSA, SSA

My college is absolutely good for a great features

Needed more placements for the students

Srinx college of engineering

Nice institution

Reopen college then it will be good for us

all good

Good learning

The learning process is very excellent

Very nice teaching quality our clg so i don't describe anything...

1.net speed in online classes

| agree for this condition

Perfect

Nothing more to say.... Everything is fine and good in the institution

Nothing to say



